
                                       

Worksheet correction – younger students 

Group 1 

Exercise 1 
1. conquer 

2. enough 

3. maintain 

4. return 

5. by 

6. ruled 

7. leave 

8. given 

 

Exercise 2 
a. children 

b. pretty 

c. women 

d. girls 

e. birth 

 

 

Group 2 

Exercise 1 
1. at 

2. of 

3. of 

4. with 

5. by 

6. to 

7. in 

8. at 

9. in 

 

Exercise 2 
1. b) 

2. b) 

3. c) 

4. a) 

 

 


